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Classes start at 6:55 pm and go to 7:30 pm.    Practice 
time and class materials are available at 6:30pm.  
Practice time available after class until 7:50 pm.   

TWO computer terminals are available.  If you want a SEAT, four people 
can sign up in advance for a seat. 524-3043   On-lookers welcome!   As 
many on-lookers as can fit around the terminals are welcome. 

It’s a group class---bring a question to share! 
Monday September 8 Introduction to computer mouse   

Monday September 15 Basic on-line searching 
Monday September 22 Introduction to the library catalog:  how to check your 

library record and request items from other branches 
Monday September 29 How to set up a free e-mail account  

Monday October 6 How to do your own on-line medical research  
Monday October 13 How to find articles in back issues of magazines and 

newspapers on-line 
Monday October 20  How to do business/investment research on-line 
Monday October 27 How to use the computer mouse  
Monday November 3  Basic on-line searching 
Monday November 10 Introduction to the library catalog: how to check your 

library record and request items from other branches 
Monday November 17 How to set up a free e-mail account 
Monday November 24 How to do your own on-line medical research 
Monday December 1 How to find articles in back issues of magazines and 

newspapers on-line 
Monday December 8 How to do on-line business/investment research 

More Coming! 
This schedule of programs was planned in September 2003.   Topics may change to meet the needs of the community.   
You may call the library for updates on the schedule.   
Special Time at the end of the program for new books, recommended books, golden oldie books, 
and staff recommendations for reading.   

Information Literacy:  a series of programs at the 
Kensington Library  

introductions to 
• the library catalog 
• databases, including recreational reading 
• internet basics  


